

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	1111111111	Requested Date:	01/02/2025	Update Requested:
Owner:	HOLLINGSWORTH DAVID II	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	104 N KERR ST	Date Completed:	01/02/2025	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip: BLOOMING GROVE, TX 76626		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes					
Per City of Blooming Grove Department of Zoning there are No Code Violation cases on this property.					
Collector: City of Blooming Grove Address: 200 S Fordyce St, Blooming Grove, TX 76626 Business# 903-695-2711					
Per City of Blooming Grove Department of Building there are No any open/pending/expired Permit on this property.					
Collector: City of Blooming Grove Address: 200 S Fordyce St, Blooming Grove, TX 76626 Business# 903-695-2711					
Per Navarro County Tax Collector there are No Special Assessments/Lien on the property.					
Collector: Navarro County Address: 601 N 13th St, Corsicana, TX 75110 Business# 903-654-3080					
NO					
WATER, SEWER & TRASH Account #:1046 Payment Status: Paid Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$0.00 Good Thru: 01/10/2025 Account Active: Yes Collector: City of Blooming Grove Public Works Payable Address: 200 S Fordyce St, Blooming Grove, TX 76626 Business # (903) 695-2711 UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES, HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.					